Board for a term of 3 years beginning July 1, 2016. 

e.  Order ~ authorizing the City Manager to enter into a design services contract for the 

re-establishment of Tuscarora Road with McGill Associates, P.A. of Cary NC and 

Compass Point, P.A. of Shallotte, NC in the lump sum amount of Seventeen Thousand 

and Four Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($ 17,400.00). 

f. Order ~ authorizing the City Manager to pay delinquent taxes for the following parcels 

owned by Reeves Telecom Limited Partnership to  the Brunswick County Tax Office in 

the total amount of One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Five Dollars and Ninety Four